
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30031197 5PSSDB 20.50 5.95 121.98

71072146 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.30 5.65 109.05

71072159 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.26 5.65 108.82

71072175 P13 - (105240) SAMARA SEC 12 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.56 5.65 110.51

71072191 P13 - (68574) Intersection Improvements Hwy 3 7PSSDB 19.39 6.45 125.07

71072208 P13 - (103399) Galveston Cruise Terminal 16 Improvements 5PSSDB 19.27 10.75 207.15

71072235 P13 - (109574) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 19.46 5.45 106.06

71072250 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 19.31 8.25 159.31

71072268 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.26 5.45 104.97

71072287 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 19.31 5.95 114.89

71072299 P13 - (111055) CITY OF LEAGUE CITY VARIOUSE LOCATIONS 7PSSDB 20.12 6.20 124.74

71072317 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.38 6.95 134.69

71072337 P13 - (116594) Valvoline laMarque 7PSSDB 19.33 5.45 105.35

71072359 P13 - (68574) Intersection Improvements Hwy 3 7PSSDB 19.35 6.45 124.81

71072372 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.23 5.40 103.84

71072387 P13 - (95961) Samara 11 5PSSDB 19.59 5.65 110.68

71072401 P13 - (68574) Intersection Improvements Hwy 3 7PSSDB 19.28 6.45 124.36

71072418 P13 - (105240) SAMARA SEC 12 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.33 5.65 109.21

71072436 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.29 6.95 134.07

71072475 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 19.22 5.95 114.36

71072491 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 19.34 5.65 109.27

71072509 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.39 6.95 134.76

71072545 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.30 6.95 134.14

71072567 P13 - (95961) Samara 11 5PSSDB 19.30 5.65 109.05

150.00

3091.14

5% -154.56

SUBTOTAL 2936.58

-$448.40

TOTAL $2488.18

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 12/6/2024

Luciano Rodriguez R003896

2961

D102

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4

Bonus

Fuel


	11-29-2024 to 12-05-2024



